EZ-track®
Q21D Series Digital Output
Manual
Your Global Automation Partner
2    B1404    www.turck.com  •  Phone: 763-553-7300  •  Application Support: 1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: 763-553-0708  •  Turck  Minneapolis, MN 55441
  Contents
Chapter 1: Hardware Overview
Description of Q21D Digital Output . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .   3

Specifications are subject to change and are based on a typical 36” LDT.
    B1404    9www.turck.com  •  Phone: 763-553-7300  •  Application Support: 1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: 763-553-0708  •  Turck  Minneapolis, MN 55441 www.turck.com  •  Phone: 763-553-7300  •  Application Support: 1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: 763-553-0708  •  Turck  Minneapolis, MN 55441
Digital Profile Series Part Number Key
Part Number Key:  Digital Profile Series
Note:  In addition to the LDT, a typical system includes a magnet, mounting feet and cable (all sold separately).
¹⁾ Only Available with Output Mode 'VPI' or 'VPE'. Otherwise (Blank)
A Type
LT Linear Transducer
B Measuring Span
* Length of Measuring Span
C Units of Measurement
E Inches
D Housing Height
Q21D 21 mm
Q35D 35 mm
A B C D E F G H I
LT 40 E - Q21D - VPI - 001 - X3 - H1161 / S1661
E Output Mode
CP RS422, Control Pulse
RS RS422, Start/Stop Pulse
VPE Variable Pulse External Interrogations
VPI Variable Pulse Internal Interrogations
I Specials
(Blank) IP67
S1661 IP68
H Type of Connection
H1161 6-pin M12 eurofast® Connector
F Number of Recirculations ¹⁾
* 001 (Standard) to 127
G Number of LEDs
X3 3 Diagnostic LED's
10    B1404    www.turck.com  •  Phone: 763-553-7300  •  Application Support: 1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: 763-553-0708  •  Turck  Minneapolis, MN 55441
Slide Magnet
SM-Q21 [A5600]
Slide Magnet with Slide Adapter
SA-Q21 [A0864]
Floating Magnet
FM-Q21 [A5500]
Control Arms
CA*E-Q21
Q21 Upside Down Brackets
UB-Q21 (2/bag) [A5500]
Q21 Mounting Brackets
MB-Q21 [A5700]
Rod Ends
RE-Q21 [A0865]
RBVA-M5
Angle Joint for M5 Thread,
Stainless Steel
ABVA-M5
Angle Joint for M5 Thread,
Stainless Steel
Accessories
    B1404    11www.turck.com  •  Phone: 763-553-7300  •  Application Support: 1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: 763-553-0708  •  Turck  Minneapolis, MN 55441 www.turck.com  •  Phone: 763-553-7300  •  Application Support: 1-800-544-7769  •  Fax: 763-553-0708  •  Turck  Minneapolis, MN 55441
28 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
www.turck.comB1404 B 10/15
©2015 by Turck Inc.  All rights reserved.  No part of the
publication may be reproduced without written permission.
Printed in USA